PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CANON CITY RE-1

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Audit

Current Month
CSli

Current Month
Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance

Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $ 1,595,416.30 $19,144,995.59 $1,595,416.30 $ 17,549,579.29
August $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 0.07 $1,595,416.37 $1,595,416.30 $ 0.07 $19,144,995.59  $ 3,190,832.60 $ 15,954,162.99
September $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,595,416.30 $ 1,595,416.37 -$ 0.07 $19,144,995.59  $4,786,248.90 $ 14,358,746.69
October $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,595,416.30 $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $19,144,995.59 $6,381,665.20 $12,763,330.39
November $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,595,416.30 $1,595,416.30 $0.00 $19,144,995.59 $7,977,081.50 $11,167,914.09
December $1,427,828.12 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,427,828.12 $1,595,416.30 -$ 167,588.18 $ 18,809,819.24  $9,404,909.62 $ 9,404,909.62
January $1,567,491.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 9,405.52 $ 1,558,085.81 $1,427,828.12 $ 130,257.69 $ 18,809,857.62 $10,972,400.95 $7,837,456.67
February $1,570,708.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,570,708.32 $ 1,558,085.81 $12,622.51 $18,825,942.55 $12,543,109.27 $6,282,833.28
March $1,573,187.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,573,187.84 $1,570,708.32 $2,479.52 $ 18,835,860.61  $14,116,297.11  $4,719,563.50
April $1,573,187.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,573,187.83 $1,573,187.84 -$0.01 $ 18,835,860.61  $15,689,484.94 $ 3,146,375.67
May $1,573,187.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,573,187.84 $1,573,187.83 $0.01 $ 18,835,860.61 $17,262,672.78 $1,573,187.83
June $1,607,519.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,607,519.16 $1,573,187.84 $ 34,331.32 $18,870,191.94 $18,870,191.94 $0.00

TOTALS : $18,870,191.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 9,405.45



